
 

 

UConn Extension’s Farm Risk Management Program 

2024 FREE Programs 
 

Options to Mitigate Farm Financial Losses 
 When: Tuesday, January 16, 2024    

 Where: CLiCK, 41 Club Rd, Windham, CT 

 Time: 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 

Tools for Deciding on Crop Insurance  

When: Tuesday, January 23, 2024    

 Where: Tolland County Extension Center, 24 Hyde Ave, Vernon, CT 

 Time: 9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

 Lunch provided   

 

Business Planning and Financial Benchmarking  
Program will include information on farm insurance, health insurance and retirement programs 

When: Tuesday, February 6, 2024    

 Where: Tolland County Extension Center, 24 Hyde Ave, Vernon, CT 

 Time: 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 

Options to Mitigate Farm Financial Losses 

 When: Monday, February 26, 2024      

 Where: Mashantucket Pequot Tribal Nation Museum, 110 Pequot Trail, Mashantucket, CT 

 Time: 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

 

Our popular One-on-One Sessions with Professionals 

 In-person:  

When/where:  Wednesday, February 7, 5:00 -8:00 p.m., Tolland County Extension Center, 24 Hyde 

Ave, Vernon 

Wednesday, February 21, 5:00 -8:00 p.m., Tolland County Extension Center, 24 Hyde 

Ave, Vernon 

Monday, March 4, 9:00 – 3:00 p.m., Middlesex County Extension Center 1066 Saybrook 

Road, Haddam  

 Virtual:      

When:  Tuesday, February 13, 9:00 – 3:00 p.m. 

                Tuesday, March 5, 9-3 pm 

          Tuesday, March 12, 9-3 pm 

 

For additional information, contact Mary Concklin at mary.concklin@uconn.edu or Joe Bonelli at 

joseph.bonelli@uconn.edu. 

 

To be placed on our email list to receive registration information, contact Frances Pacyna Champagne at 

frances.champagne@uconn.edu 

  
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

This material/event is funded in partnership by USDA, Risk 

Management Agency, under award number RMA23CPT0013448. 
Watermark: NE Small Farm Institute 
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